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4,57 m2

10
KONYHA
8,77 m2

09
ÉTKEZŐ
9,15 m2

08
NAPPALI
17,12 m2
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KÖZL.

7,85 m2
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1,55 m2
03
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1,49 m2
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FÜRDŐ
4,95 m2

05
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15,75 m2

07
HÁLÓ

16,57 m2
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13,81 m2
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Helyiség neve
ET

WC

MOS

FÜRDŐ

SZOBA

KÖZL.

HÁLÓ

NAPPALI

ÉTKEZŐ

KONYHA

Terület
4,57

1,55

1,49

4,95

15,75

7,85

16,57

17,12

9,15

8,77

87,77 m2

TERASZ
Helyiség neve
Terasz

Terület
13,81

13,81 m2

ÉAULICH PRESTIGE 2. ÜTEMA 33 LAKÁS A ÉPÜLET - III.EMELET
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